
F r e s h  S t r a w b e r r y  j u i c e

F r e s h  O r a n g e  j u i c e

F r e s h  M a n g o  j u i c e

F r e s h  P i n e a p p l e  j u i c e

S m o o t h i e s

M i l k  s h a k e s

F r a p p u c c i n o

S h a k e u p

M o j i t o s

S o f t  d r i n k s

E n e r g y  d r i n k s

G r e e n  d r i n k

S m a l l  w a t e r

S p a r k l i n g   w a t e r

Cold Drinks

عصيــر فراولــة 

عصيــر برتقــال

ــر المانجــا  عصي

عصيــر الأنانــاس

ســموثي

ميلــك شــيك

فرابوتشــينو

شــيك اب

موخيتــو 

مشــروبات غازيــة

مشــروب طاقــة

مشــروب جريــن

ماء

مــاء غازي

مشروبات باردة

14

14

14

14

18

20

15

20

17

4

12

7

3

5

BEVANDE
DRINKS

المشروبات





 Tu r k i s h  c o f f e e

 A m e r i c a n o

C a p p u c c i n o

E s p r e s s o

M o c h a

5 0 \5 0

C a f é  l a t t e

C h o i c e  o f  t e a

C r e a m a

 

Hot Drinks

قهــوة تركيــة 

امريكــــانو

بتشــينو كا

اسبريســو

موكا

نــص نص

كافــي لاتي

شاي

كريمــة

مشروبات ساخنة
6

7

10

6

10

7

10

8

7

BEVANDE
DRINKS

المشروبات




